

City of Emeryville

Emeryville City Hall 1333 Park Avenue Emeryville, CA 94608 (510) 596-4300 phone (510) 450-7831 fax www.emeryville.org

Legislation Text

File #: ID-2019-324, Version: 1

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Enter Into An Agreement With KBA Docusys To Extend The Lease Of Twelve Kyocera Multi-Function Printing Devices, Including All Service And Support For An Additional Twenty Four Months In The Amount \$6,281 Per Month Or \$150,744 Over The Course Of The Lease; And To Sign All Relevant And Necessary Documents Pertaining To The Execution Of The Lease. (Michael Parenti)